090:57 15421 MTC#32022 101-19 101M: He: 653-WAREANTY OFFD (Individue) or Corporately,	-94A09:54 RCVD	
^{or} 74687	EGPYRIGH	
KNOW ALL, MEN BY THESE PRESEN	WARRANTY DEAD	ol. <u>m94</u> Page 1938
hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration	on hereinalter stated, to grante	e paid by
assigns, that certain real property with the tagent	server und the said grant	se and grantee's heirs, successors and
pertaining, situated in the County ofKlamat	hand State of Orego	n, described as follows, to-wit:
The Easterly 1/2 of Lot 4 and all of Lot 5. Block 79. BUENA VISTA ADDITION		
to the City of Klamath Falls, accordign to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the CountyCClerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
		1988년 1월 1997년 1월 19 1978년 1월 1997년 1월 19
		 The state of the s
To Have and to TALLA	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the s And said grantor hereby covenants to and grantor is lawfully seized in the simple of the sho		
	o giannou piemises. Tree trom	All Anciimbrancas
ofprecord and those apparent upon the	land, if any, as of t	he date of this deed.
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	remises and every pert and p	and that
grantor will warrant and forever detend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration actual for this day the true and estimates and the second second second second		
Offorever, the point of the state of this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$11,000.00		
In construing this deed and where the conte	Tt so requires the sintuine in	pridaple/and the deleted \$40/075934036.)
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.		
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this18		
order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE I AWS AND DEGULATION OF APPLICABLE	FIRST SERVICE CORI	ORATION OF SOUTHERN OREGON
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUING EFF VITE S	LAND Gerald V. Brown	, President
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCOUNTING FEE TITLE T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	James D. Boc h	Bocche
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County	Klamath) 11
County of	January 18 Personally appeared	Gerald V. Brown
이 방법 방법에서 회사되고, 것은 이 가장 물러 위해 방법이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 이 방법 방법 방법 방법 방법 방법 이 가장 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는	James D. Bocchi	who, being duly sworn.
Personally appeared the above named		t the other, did say that the former is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Corporation of South	ern Oregon
ment to be very set and dood.	of said corporation and that sai	d instrument was signed and sasled in her
Belore me:	them acknowledged said instrum Balora ma:	an instrument was signed and sealed in be- vity of its board of dissingle and sealed in be- and to the its board of dissingle and sealed and the sealed and sealed in be- and the sealed and sealed in be- the sealed and sealed in be- the sealed in be- sealed in be- seal
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	- And	GALE RAMEY NOTARY PUBLIC - ONFIGRAL
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 14, 1996
First Service Corporation of Southern	Ore	offix corporate soaij
-540 Main Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	 ST.	ATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	c	ounty ofKlamath
Montilian Construction, Inc. 1540 Oregon Ave.	men	I certify that the within instru- t was received for record on the
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	19th	Jan 19.94
ORANTES'S HAME AND ADGRESS After recording ration les	ros in b	:54 o'clock A. M., and recorded pok/reel/volume No. M94 on
Klamath First Federal P. 0. Rox 5270	RECORDER'S USE Page	1938 or as tee/tile/instru- t/microfilm/reception No. 74687,
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Rec	ord of Deeds of said county.
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following ad	Cou	Witness my hand and seal of nty alfixed.
Monti's Construction, Inc. 1540 Oregon AVe.		velyn Biehn, County Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME TITLE
NAME, ADDRESS, 213	Fee \$30.00 By	Auline Mulador Dente

8 (Q)